
MILWAUKEE COUNTY PROCUREMENT DIVISION 

Patrick Lee - Procurement Director 

Phone: 414.278.4137 

Email:  patrick.lee@milwaukeecountywi.gov 

Bids/RFP’s 

Contact the administrator listed on the Bid/RFP 

Contracts 

• 414.278.4129 • erin.schaffer@milwaukeecountywi.gov 

•

Erin Schaffer 

Suzanne Carter • 414.223.8112 • suzanne.carter@milwaukeecountywi.gov 

Buyers 

•
 

 Carsten Peterson • 414.223.8127 • carsten.peterson@milwaukeecountywi.gov 

Administration 

Milena Durutovic • 414.223.8114 •

Casandra Walls • 414.223.8103 •

milena.durutovic@milwaukeecountywi.gov  

casandra.walls@milwaukeecountywi.gov 

General 

Procurement • 414.223.8100 • procurement@milwaukeecountywi.gov  

MarketPlace Central • 414.223.8100 • marketPlaceCentral@milwaukeecountywi.gov 

Supplier Support • 414.223.8100 • supplierSupport@milwaukeecountywi.gov  

Sole Source Support • 414.223.8100 • soleSingleSourcing@milwaukeecountywi.gov 

Fax • 414.223.8107
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